
TENDERS

PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

If you are 
interested in doing 
business with the 
Government, you 
are invited to view 
tender notices for  
procurement 
contracts on this 
page.

G
O

VE
R

N
M

EN
T 

PU
B

LI
C

 
PR

O
C

U
R

EM
EN

T

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

INVITATION FOR BIDS

The Culture, Health, Arts, Sports and Education (CHASE) Fund invites sealed 
bids from eligible CONTRACTORS for the proposed “Construction and Renovation” 
of the following schools:  
• Bendon Basic School – Bendon District, Kitson Town, St. Catherine. 
• Airy Castle Basic School – Airy Castle, St. Thomas

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Bendon Basic School – 3 months
Construction of a kitchen to include cupboards, pantry and janitor’s bathroom.

Airy Castle Basic School – 3 months
Renovation of existing school building to include roofing and ceiling repairs,  
electrical installation, and general renovation works.

ELIGIBILITY: 
It is mandatory that contractors be registered with the National Contracts 
Commission in the category of “Building Construction” Grade 4 and above. 

All bidders must be Tax Compliant at the bid opening. Bidding will be in  
accordance with tender procedures and guidelines specified in the Handbook 
of Public Sector Procurement Procedures (March 2014).

AVAILABILITY OF BID DOCUMENTS: 
Eligible bidders can obtain Tender Documents as of Monday, February 22, 2016 
to Friday, February 26, 2016 between the hours of 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. at 
the office of CHASE Fund, 52-60 Grenada Crescent Kingston 5. A non- refund-
able fee of Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000.00) in cash or Manager’s cheque 
made payable to CHASE will be required for each set of tender documents. All 
queries concerning the Tender documents/drawings shall be made in writing 
to the Chief Executive Officer, CHASE, 52-60 Grenada Crescent, Kingston 5.

SUBMISSION OF TENDERS:
The Tender/s along with the required documents i.e. NCC certificate of  
registration, a valid TCC and Tender Bond are to be placed in a sealed  
envelope and placed in the designated tender box provided, marked with 
the name of the respective schools, which is located in the waiting area of 
the CHASE Office, 52-60 Grenada Crescent, Kingston 5 by or before 2:00 p.m. 
Friday, March 11, 2016.  Late Bids will be rejected.

OPENING OF TENDERS:  
Tender envelopes will be opened publicly on Friday, March 11, 2016 in the 
main conference room at CHASE Fund, 52-60 Grenada Crescent, Kingston 5 
at the following times:

Bendon Basic School - 2:15 p.m.
Airy Castle Basic School – 2:30 p.m.

After evaluation of these documents by the evaluating committee, and  
subsequent referral to the appropriate authorities for approval, the successful 
contractor will be accordingly notified.

CHASE FUND is not obliged to accept the lowest or any bid and also reserves 
the right to terminate the bid process at any point before the award of a contract 
without incurring liability to any of the bidders. (TENDERERS SHOULD NOTE 
THAT THE CONTRACT IS FIXED AND NOT SUBJECT TO PRICE ADJUSTMENTS.

CHASE FUND
52-60 Grenada Crescent, Kingston 5

Tel: 908-4134/4144
Email: chase12@cwjamaica.com

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

PROCURING  
ENTITY: Bank of Jamaica 

SCOPE: Supply of Female Uniforms 

NCC GRADE 
&/OR CATEGORY: Textiles and Garments

TENDER SECURITY: $200,000.00

CONTACT 
INFORMATION: Head of Procurement
 Procurement Administration Section

ADDRESS OF 
ENTITY: Nethersole Place, Kingston 

TELEPHONE NO(S). (876) 922-0750-9

FOR ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION: bojtender@boj.org.jm  

COST OF TENDER 
DOCUMENT: No Cost. Download document from the Bank’s Website 
 www.boj.org.jm  

DEADLINE: Wednesday, 16th March 2016 at 10:00 a.m.

For Additional 
Information Visit: (www.boj.org.jm) under the section Tenders

Please note that notwithstanding the information provided in this advertisement 
the final instructions to bidders is the RFP and any notification that may be 
posted on the Bank of Jamaica website. Bidders are therefore required to 
monitor the website for the most current information.

 
 




 
 
 
 
 
 

          
  
  


          
 

 
 
       
 
 
      
      
 


 


 

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

REQUEST FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
(CONSULTING SERVICES – FIRM SELECTION)

JAMAICA
PUBLIC SECTOR EFFICIENCY PROGRAM

PUBLIC SECTOR MODERNISATION DIVISION
SPECIFIC PROCUREMENT NOTICE

Loan Contract Number: 3122/CH-JA
BID NO.: JA-L1046

Title: To Assist Information and Communication Technologies (ICT) Jamaica 
with the Development of an Information and Communication  

Technologies (ICT) Shared Services Framework

The Government of Jamaica, through the Public Sector Modernisation 
Division (PSMD) of the Cabinet Office has received financing from the Inter-
American Development Bank (IDB), and intends to apply part of the proceeds 
to acquire Technical Assistance to Assist Information and Communication 
Technologies (ICT) Jamaica with the Development of an Information and 
Communication Technologies (ICT) Shared Services Framework.

The Public Sector Modernisation Division invites eligible firms to indicate 
their interest in providing the above service.  The details of the engagement, 
Expression of Interest (EOI) forms and the requisite shortlisting criteria are 
on the Cabinet Office’s website, http://www.cabinet.gov.jm/procurement 
as of Tuesday, February 23, 2016. Interested consultants should provide in-
formation demonstrating the required qualifications and relevant experience 
to perform the services. This assignment requires an estimated level of effort 
equivalent to three (3) months from a suitable consulting firm. 

The consultant will be selected in accordance with the procedures set forth 
in the Inter-American Development Bank’s Policies for the Selection and  
Contracting of Consultants financed by the Inter-American Development 
Bank (GN-2350-9), March 2011, and is open to all eligible firms as defined 
in the policies. 

Firms seeking clarification to the Request for Expression of Interest should 
send an email to psmd.proc@cabinet.gov.jm, or fax 876-960-6443 or mail 
to the address below no less than five (5) days before the final submission 
date for the EOI.

All firms expressing interest should submit documents (5 copies) in the ten-
der box at the address below by 10:00 a.m. on Tuesday, March 8, 2016. 
The opening of the Expressions of Interest is scheduled for 10:15 a.m. on 
Tuesday, March 8, 2016 at 2a Devon Road, Kingston 6 in Conference Room 
No. 212, in the presence of the firms’ representatives, who choose to attend. 

PUBLIC SECTOR MODERNISATION DIVISION
OFFICE OF THE CABINET

ROOM#219, (UPSTAIRS) 2A DEVON ROAD 
KINGSTON 6

JAMAICA, WEST INDIES
Tel: 876-929-8880
Fax: 876-960-6443

E-mail: psmd.proc@cabinet.gov.jm 
Website: http://www.cabinet.gov.jm/procurement


